



\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 104/2024

BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr.Vipin Nandwani, Adv.
(through VC)

versus

INDIAN ENERGY EXCHANGE LTDDefendant

Through: Mr.Mayank Arora, Mr.Abhinav
Agrawal and Mr.Aditya
Narayan, Advs. (through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

13.08.2024

List before the learned Joint Registrar (Judicial) for completion
of pleadings and for further proceedings on 9th October, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 13, 2024/ns/VS

Click here to check corrigendum, if any